— 516 Runda
~ ) Wyscigowych Samochodowych
Mistrzostw Polski

_— 18-20.09.2020
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WSMP 3 D4 3500, +3500, D5 - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 2 ZIELONKA J. - Radical SR8 Racetime  po. 3 - # 991 SZYMANSKI J. - Porsche 911 GT ot o> Po. 5 - #5 DARMETKO M. - Porsche 991 GT3 , or 1oo
26:39.079 +01.673 +26.338
1 1:36.390 11:48:05.020 1 1:42.302 11:48:11.774 1 1:41.071 11:48:10.627
2 1:31.950 11:49:36.970 2 1:34.699 11:49:46.473 2 1:34.810 11:49:45.437
3 1:31.628 11:51:08.598 3 1:34.115 11:51:20.588 5 1:34.268 11:51:19.705
4 1:31.509 11:52:40.107 4 1:34.248 11:52:54.836 4 1:34.381 11:52:54.086
5 1:31.279 11:54:11.386 5 1:34.162 11:54:28.998 5 1:34.225 11:54:28.311
6 1:30.846 11:55:42.232 6 1:35.930 11:56:04.928 6 1:37.278 11:56:05.589
7 1:30.641 11:57:12.873 7 1:34.998 11:57:39.926 7 1:35.410 11:57:40.999
8 1:31.088 11:58:43.961 8 1:35.847 11:59:15.773 8 1:35.663 11:59:16.662
9 1:33.236 12:00:17.197 9 1:35.424 12:00:51.197 9 1:36.218 12:00:52.880
10 1:36.566 12:01:53.763 10 1:35.765 12:02:26.962 10 1:36.620 12:02:29.500
11 1:31.323 12:03:25.086 11 1:36.243 12:04:03.205 11 1:36.109 12:04:05.609
12 1:31.419 12:04:56.505 12 1:36.336 12:05:39.541 12 1:36.246 12:05:41.855
i 1:33.682 12:06:30.187 13 1:39.070 12:07:18.611 13 1:37.112 12:07:18.967
14 1:54.847 12:08:25.034 14 2:11.048 12:09:29.659 14 2:11.005 12:09:29.972
15 2:12.775 12:10:37.809 15 1:47.501 12:11:17.160 15 1:47.475 12:11:17.447
16 2:28.427 12:13:06.236 16 1:50.749 12:13:07.909 16 1:50.127 12:13:07.574

Po. 2 - # 4 BLAZEK M. - Porsche 911 GT3 Cug . gl:[f;;;; Po. 4 - # 1 MIEKOS M. - Lamborghini Huraca . ;gf;gslt Po. 6 - # 153 STOLARCZYK t. - VW Golf TCR 1@.;;.52(
1 1:38.808 11:48:07.939 1 1:36.960 11:48:06.119 1 1:44.087 11:48:14.026
2 1:33.537 11:49:41.476 2 1:32.262 11:49:38.381 2 1:39.583 11:49:53.609
3 1:33.255 11:51:14.731 3 1:31.942 11:51:10.323 3 1:38.510 11:51:32.119
4 1:33.322 11:52:48.053 4 1:31.777 11:52:42.100 4 1:37.868 11:53:09.987
5 1:33.363 11:54:21.416 5 1:32.437 11:54:14.537 5 1:38.306 11:54:48.293
6 1:33.704 11:55:55.120 6 1:34.014 11:55:48.551 6 1:39.191 11:56:27.484
7 1:33.603 11:57:28.723 7 1:33.160 11:57:21.711 7 1:38.724 11:58:06.208
8 1:33.426 11:59:02.149 8 1:32.557 11:58:54.268 8 1:42.479 11:59:48.687
9 1:33.940 12:00:36.089 9 1:33.882 12:00:28.150 9 1:39.175 12:01:27.862

10 1:33.664 12:02:09.753 10 1:33.991 12:02:02.141 10 1:39.061 12:03:06.923
11 1:36.320 12:03:46.073 11 1:33.400 12:03:35.541 11 1:39.638 12:04:46.561
12 1:34.765 12:05:20.838 12 1:33.112 12:05:08.653 12 1:42.263 12:06:28.824
13 1:36.619 12:06:57.457 13 1:33.183 12:06:41.836 13 1:53.008 12:08:21.832
14 2:30.993 12:09:28.450 14 1:44.010 12:08:25.846 14 2:14.049 12:10:35.881
15 1:46.772 12:11:15.222 15 2:12.679 12:10:38.525 15 2:10.753 12:12:46.634
16 1:52.252 12:13:07.474 16 2:28.212 12:13:06.737 16 2:10.360 12:14:56.994

Fastest lap: 1:30.641
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WSMP 3 D4 3500, +3500, D5 - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 7 - # 46 ZAGORSKI K. - VW Golf TCR e 3 1:38.977 11:51:34317
a 1:47.925 11:48:18.254 4 1:38.525 11:53:12.842
2 1:43.385 11:50:01.639 5 1:38.393 11:54:51.235
3 1:43.221 11:51:44.860 6 1:38.850 11:56:30.085
4 1:43.172 11:53:28.032 7 1:39.196 11:58:09.281
5 1:43.912 11:55:11.244 8 1:39.752 11:59:49.033
6 1:43.424 11:56:54.668 9 1:39.323 12:01:28.356
7 1:42.973 11:58:37.641 10 1:39.303 12:03:07.659
8 1:44.803 12:00:22.444
9 1:44.908 12:02:07.352  Po-10-# 48 WISNIOWSKI J. - BMW M3 +D9i;ffL:;;S;
10 147001 12:03:54.393 1 1:44.802 11:48:14.608
11 1:44.665 12:05:39.058 2 1:39.314 11:49:53.922
5 150,338 12:07-29.396 3 1:38.878 11:51:32.800
13 2:01.830 12:09:31.226 4 1:38.147 11:53:10.947
14 1:49.065 12:11:20.291 5 1:39.233 11:54:50.180
s 150176 12:13.10.467 6 1:38.505 11:56:28.685
7 1:38.446 11:58:07.131
Po. 8- # 15 BIGOS A. - BMW E46 S L
1 1:56.427 11:48:27.418
2 1:55.003 11:50:22.421
3 1:54.593 11:52:17.014
4 1:54.707 11:54:11.721
5 2:02.112 11:56:13.833
6 1:56.166 11:58:09.999
7 1:56.098 12:00:06.097
8 1:59.248 12:02:05.345
9 1:56.872 12:04:02.217
10 1:58.163 12:06:00.380
11 2:17.774 12:08:18.154
12 2:13.791 12:10:31.945
13 2:11.067 12:12:43.012
14 2:11.898 12:14:54.910
Po. 9 - # 3 RDEST M. - Seat Leon 5 Lo
1 1:44.348 11:48:14.318
2 1:41.022 11:49:55.340
Fastest lap: 1:30.641
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